
Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 33 8
2 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 56 8
3 Marshfield 77 8
4 Wausau East 93 8
5 Wausau West 124 8
6 DC Everest 151 8
7 Merrill 197 8
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 19, 2019

Female

1 934 Roisin Willis 00:17:48.7Stevens Point 5:44 min/m1 1
2 929 Madeline Hyland 00:19:08.8Stevens Point 6:10 min/m2 2
3 851 Eliana Kanitz 00:19:20.3Marshfield 6:14 min/m1 3
4 904 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:19:30.5Merrill 6:17 min/m1 4
5 104 Willow Sering 00:19:34.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:19 min/m1 5
6 28 Mckenna Taylor 00:19:43.6Wausau East 6:21 min/m1 6
7 102 Sarah Price 00:20:07.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:29 min/m2 7
8 849 Michaela Dick 00:20:10.5Marshfield 6:30 min/m2 8
9 928 Sara Hopper 00:20:20.1Stevens Point 6:33 min/m3 9
10 927 Brittany Beadles 00:20:27.4Stevens Point 6:35 min/m4 10
11 930 Autumn Itzen 00:20:30.6Stevens Point 6:36 min/m5 11
12 26 Kiki Liss 00:20:31.6Wausau East 6:37 min/m2 12
13 100 Elise Moon 00:20:40.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:40 min/m3 13
14 61 Alex Galang 00:20:44.6Wausau West 6:41 min/m1 14
15 98 Faith Dix 00:20:57.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:45 min/m4 15
16 103 Mason Schuld 00:21:01.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:46 min/m5 16
17 852 Dehlia Kilty 00:21:01.5Marshfield 6:46 min/m3 17
18 97 Alexis Dix 00:21:02.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:47 min/m6 18
19 931 Emelia Johnson 00:21:04.6Stevens Point 6:47 min/m6 19
20 801 Hanna Stuedemann 00:21:10.6DC Everest 6:49 min/m1 20
21 29 Hailey Valiska 00:21:11.4Wausau East 6:50 min/m3 21
22 853 Kairi Kim 00:21:13.7Marshfield 6:50 min/m4 22
23 62 Sidney Galang 00:21:26.3Wausau West 6:54 min/m2 23
24 798 Kaylie Lyga 00:21:26.5DC Everest 6:55 min/m2 24
25 27 Lilly Sann 00:21:37.3Wausau East 6:58 min/m4 25
26 58 Grace Albee 00:21:38.9Wausau West 6:59 min/m3 26
27 854 Jerica Mueller 00:21:41.2Marshfield 6:59 min/m5 27
28 797 Lily Kowal 00:21:42.6DC Everest 7:00 min/m3 28
29 25 Liz Lind 00:21:44.6Wausau East 7:00 min/m5 29
30 65 Alivia Rass 00:21:48.3Wausau West 7:02 min/m4 30
31 60 Ashley Danielson 00:21:49.5Wausau West 7:02 min/m5 31
32 933 Josie Reeve 00:21:51.4Stevens Point 7:03 min/m7 32
33 847 Bailey Bauer 00:21:53.8Marshfield 7:03 min/m6 33
34 850 Meghan Jaeger 00:22:00.1Marshfield 7:05 min/m7 34
35 64 Kate Neumueller 00:22:02.9Wausau West 7:06 min/m6 35
36 101 Amanda Pfahning 00:22:03.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:06 min/m7 36
37 799 Sara Niemuth 00:22:03.4DC Everest 7:06 min/m4 37
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 19, 2019

Female

38 22 Ashley Bass 00:22:07.1Wausau East 7:08 min/m6 38
39 63 Lizzy Mikulich 00:22:09.1Wausau West 7:08 min/m7 39
40 901 Maddie Drew 00:22:15.6Merrill 7:10 min/m2 40
41 848 Leah Brown 00:22:33.4Marshfield 7:16 min/m8 41
42 795 Sophia Besette 00:22:35.8DC Everest 7:17 min/m5 42
43 796 Emma Hessil 00:22:37.2DC Everest 7:17 min/m6 43
44 802 Brooke Thompson 00:22:37.9DC Everest 7:18 min/m7 44
45 59 Adah Boyd 00:22:55.9Wausau West 7:23 min/m8 45
46 800 Emma Radies 00:22:58.3DC Everest 7:24 min/m8 46
47 99 Jessica Leow 00:23:16.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:30 min/m8 47
48 23 Ruby Fischer 00:23:21.3Wausau East 7:32 min/m7 48
49 24 Ella Kasper 00:23:29.0Wausau East 7:34 min/m8 49
50 905 Maddy Vandergeest 00:23:46.6Merrill 7:40 min/m3 50
51 902 Lily Grefe 00:23:55.9Merrill 7:43 min/m4 51
52 900 Madi Crossman 00:23:56.0Merrill 7:43 min/m5 52
53 932 Shayla Kvatek 00:24:16.5Stevens Point 7:49 min/m8 53
54 903 Emma Marlowe 00:24:58.6Merrill 8:03 min/m6 54
55 899 Annie Becker 00:25:02.4Merrill 8:04 min/m7 55
56 906 Sadie Wakefield 00:25:06.5Merrill 8:05 min/m8 56
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 19, 2019 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:38:16Team Time

1 1 934 Roisin Willis 17:48.7 1
2 2 929 Madeline Hyland 19:08.8 2
3 9 928 Sara Hopper 20:20.1 9
4 10 927 Brittany Beadles 20:27.4 10
5 11 930 Autumn Itzen 20:30.6 11
6 19 931 Emelia Johnson 21:04.6 19
7 32 933 Josie Reeve 21:51.4 32
8 53 932 Shayla Kvatek 24:16.5 53

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
01:42:21Team Time

1 5 104 Willow Sering 19:34.9 5
2 7 102 Sarah Price 20:07.1 7
3 13 100 Elise Moon 20:40.1 13
4 15 98 Faith Dix 20:57.2 15
5 16 103 Mason Schuld 21:01.1 16
6 18 97 Alexis Dix 21:02.6 18
7 36 101 Amanda Pfahning 22:03.1 36
8 47 99 Jessica Leow 23:16.1 47

Team name:
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:43:28Team Time

1 3 851 Eliana Kanitz 19:20.3 3
2 8 849 Michaela Dick 20:10.5 8
3 17 852 Dehlia Kilty 21:01.5 17
4 22 853 Kairi Kim 21:13.7 22
5 27 854 Jerica Mueller 21:41.2 27
6 33 847 Bailey Bauer 21:53.8 33
7 34 850 Meghan Jaeger 22:00.1 34
8 41 848 Leah Brown 22:33.4 41

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
01:44:49Team Time

1 6 28 Mckenna Taylor 19:43.6 6
2 12 26 Kiki Liss 20:31.6 12
3 21 29 Hailey Valiska 21:11.4 21
4 25 27 Lilly Sann 21:37.3 25
5 29 25 Liz Lind 21:44.6 29
6 38 22 Ashley Bass 22:07.1 38
7 48 23 Ruby Fischer 23:21.3 48
8 49 24 Ella Kasper 23:29.0 49
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Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
01:47:28Team Time

1 14 61 Alex Galang 20:44.6 14
2 23 62 Sidney Galang 21:26.3 23
3 26 58 Grace Albee 21:38.9 26
4 30 65 Alivia Rass 21:48.3 30
5 31 60 Ashley Danielson 21:49.5 31
6 35 64 Kate Neumueller 22:02.9 35
7 39 63 Lizzy Mikulich 22:09.1 39
8 45 59 Adah Boyd 22:55.9 45

Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:49:00Team Time

1 20 801 Hanna Stuedemann 21:10.6 20
2 24 798 Kaylie Lyga 21:26.5 24
3 28 797 Lily Kowal 21:42.6 28
4 37 799 Sara Niemuth 22:03.4 37
5 42 795 Sophia Besette 22:35.8 42
6 43 796 Emma Hessil 22:37.2 43
7 44 802 Brooke Thompson 22:37.9 44
8 46 800 Emma Radies 22:58.3 46

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:53:25Team Time

1 4 904 Elizabeth Schmidt 19:30.5 4
2 40 901 Maddie Drew 22:15.6 40
3 50 905 Maddy Vandergeest 23:46.6 50
4 51 902 Lily Grefe 23:55.9 51
5 52 900 Madi Crossman 23:56.0 52
6 54 903 Emma Marlowe 24:58.6 54
7 55 899 Annie Becker 25:02.4 55
8 56 906 Sadie Wakefield 25:06.5 56

October 19, 2019 2 of 2Page


